
Eлектронско пословање

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ЕП_1 петак 09:00-10:30 103
ИС2_ЕП_2 петак 10:45-12:15 103
ИС2_ЕП_3 петак 12:30-14:00 103
ИС2_ЕП_4 петак 14:15-15:45 103

ИС2_ЕП_1
1 Злопорубовић Ђорђе ИС-82/20
2 Стаменковић Сергеј ИС-88/20
3 Живанчевић Никола ИС-47/21
4 Стошић Лука ИС-66/21
5 Бежановић Урош ИС-76/21
6 Гајић Катарина ИС-4/21
7 Којић Коста ИС-8/21
8 Стевановић Филип ИС-9/21
9 Родин Лазар ИС-51/21

10 Аћимовић Марко ИС-56/21
11 Степић Виктор ИС-5/21
12 Планић Лазар ИС-16/21
13 Пешић Алекса ИС-19/21
14 Мићевић Марија ИС-45/21
15 Петровић Алекса ИС-46/21
16 Анокић Милош ИС-65/21
17
18
19
20

ИС2_ЕП_2
1 Јевђовић Дарко ИС-77/21
2 Главаш Алекса ИС-12/21
3 Оровац Борислав ИС-29/21
4 Милић Немања ИС-1/21
5 Никодијевић Никола ИС-2/21
6 Блануша Никола ИС-6/21
7 Стојковић Иван ИС-11/21
8 Басара Никола ИС-15/21
9 Гороња Бојан ИС-17/21

10 Божовић Михајло ИС-18/21
11 Качаревић Душан ИС-20/21
12 Јовановић Милан ИС-21/21
13 Влаовић Душан ИС-22/21
14 Хинић Вукашин ИС-24/21
15 Видојевић Ања ИС-25/21
16 Коруга Лука ИС-26/21
17 Млађеновић Лука ИС-68/21
18
19
20

ИС2_ЕП_3
1 Камиџорац Лука ИС-27/21
2 Ђурић Александар ИС-28/21
3 Сандић Јован ИС-30/21



4 Чудић Мијат ИС-32/21
5 Пољаковић Драга ИС-34/21
6 Катић Никола ИС-35/21
7 Стефановић Снежана ИС-36/21
8 Крнета Алекса ИС-37/21
9 Баћановић Мирко ИС-38/21

10 Петровић Вељко ИС-39/21
11 Брковић Стефан ИС-40/21
12 Коруга Ивана ИС-41/21
13 Митић Илија ИС-42/21
14 Златковић Александар ИС-44/21
15 Перовић Ђорђе ИС-50/21
16 Ескић Михајло ИС-53/21
17
18
19
20

ИС2_ЕП_4
1 Вагић Саша ИС-54/21
2 Минић Давид ИС-55/21
3 Радосављевић Никола ИС-57/21
4 Радовић Снежана ИС-58/21
5 Јовановић Лазар ИС-59/21
6 Сарић Теодора ИС-61/21
7 Матовић Ђорђе ИС-62/21
8 Геновић Лука ИС-63/21
9 Павловић Лазар ИС-67/21

10 Златановић Богдан ИС-69/21
11 Дејановић Андријана ИС-70/21
12 Дејановић Никола ИС-72/21
13 Бајкић Никола ИС-73/21
14 Стаменковић Никола ИС-74/21
15 Крџић Ранко ИС-80/21
16 Трифковић Лазар ИС-23/21
17 Симић Урош ИС-60/21
18
19
20



Интернет маркетинг

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ИМ_1 уторак 09:00-10:30 103
ИС2_ИМ_2 уторак 10:45-12:15 103
ИС2_ИМ_3 уторак 12:30-14:00 103
ИС2_ИМ_4 уторак 14:15-15:45 103

ИС2_ОИР_1
1 Поповић Стеван ИС-7/21
2 Заријевић Сара ИС-10/21
3 Крсмановић Јована ИС-13/21
4 Бибовски Нина ИС-14/21
5 Јевтић Андрија ИС-31/21
6 Гвозденовић Алекса ИС-43/21
7 Поповски Лука ИС-52/21
8 Јовичић Вук ИС-64/21
9 Денић Александар ИС-78/21

10 Шарбајић Александар ИС-79/21
11 Ранисављевић Никола ИС-81/21
12 Божовић Михајло ИС-18/21
13 Качаревић Душан ИС-20/21
14 Јовановић Милан ИС-21/21
15 Влаовић Душан ИС-22/21
16 Хинић Вукашин ИС-24/21
17 Видојевић Ања ИС-25/21
18
19
20

ИС2_ОИР_2
1 Милић Немања ИС-1/21
2 Никодијевић Никола ИС-2/21
3 Блануша Никола ИС-6/21
4 Стојковић Иван ИС-11/21
5 Басара Никола ИС-15/21
6 Гороња Бојан ИС-17/21
7 Радовановић Јелена ИС-82/21
8 Степић Виктор ИС-5/21
9 Планић Лазар ИС-16/21

10 Пешић Алекса ИС-19/21
11 Мићевић Марија ИС-45/21
12 Петровић Алекса ИС-46/21
13 Анокић Милош ИС-65/21
14 Јевђовић Дарко ИС-77/21



15 Мандић Тамара ИС-75/21
16 Главаш Алекса ИС-12/21
17 Оровац Борислав ИС-29/21
18 Трифковић Лазар ИС-23/21
19 Симић Урош ИС-60/21
20 Млађеновић Лука ИС-68/21

ИС2_ОИР_3
1 Ескић Михајло ИС-53/21
2 Вагић Саша ИС-54/21
3 Минић Давид ИС-55/21
4 Радосављевић Никола ИС-57/21
5 Радовић Снежана ИС-58/21
6 Јовановић Лазар ИС-59/21
7 Сарић Теодора ИС-61/21
8 Матовић Ђорђе ИС-62/21
9 Геновић Лука ИС-63/21

10 Павловић Лазар ИС-67/21
11 Златановић Богдан ИС-69/21
12 Дејановић Андријана ИС-70/21
13 Дејановић Никола ИС-72/21
14 Бајкић Никола ИС-73/21
15 Стаменковић Никола ИС-74/21
16 Крџић Ранкo ИС-80/21
17 Пантелић Коста ИС-33/21
18 Грбић Јован ИС-48/21
19 Чакаревић Стефан ИС-71/21
20

ИС2_ОИР_4
1 Коруга Лука ИС-26/21
2 Камиџорац Лука ИС-27/21
3 Ђурић Александар ИС-28/21
4 Сандић Јован ИС-30/21
5 Чудић Мијат ИС-32/21
6 Пољаковић Драга ИС-34/21
7 Катић Никола ИС-35/21
8 Стефановић Снежана ИС-36/21
9 Крнета Алекса ИС-37/21

10 Баћановић Мирко ИС-38/21
11 Петровић Вељко ИС-39/21
12 Брковић Стефан ИС-40/21
13 Коруга Ивана ИС-41/21
14 Митић Илија ИС-42/21
15 Златковић Александар ИС-44/21
16 Перовић Ђорђе ИС-50/21



17
18
19
20



Основи програмирања

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ОП_1 уторак 09:00-10:30 506
ИС2_ОП_2 уторак 10:45-12:15 506

ИС2_ОП_1
1 Гајић Катарина ИС-4/21
2 Којић Коста ИС-8/21
3 Стевановић Филип ИС-9/21
4 Родин Лазар ИС-51/21
5 Аћимовић Марко ИС-56/21
6 Мандић Тамара ИС-75/21
7 Главаш Алекса ИС-12/21
8 Оровац Борислав ИС-29/21
9 Трифковић Лазар ИС-23/21

10 Симић Урош ИС-60/21
11 Млађеновић Лука ИС-68/21
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ИС2_ОП_1
1 Поповић Стеван ИС-7/21
2 Заријевић Сара ИС-10/21
3 Крсмановић Јована ИС-13/21
4 Бибовски Нина ИС-14/21
5 Јевтић Андрија ИС-31/21
6 Гвозденовић Алекса ИС-43/21
7 Поповски Лука ИС-52/21
8 Јовичић Вук ИС-64/21
9 Денић Александар ИС-78/21

10 Шарбајић Александар ИС-79/21
11 Ранисављевић Никола ИС-81/21
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



Основи информатике и рачунарства

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ОИР_1 уторак 10:45-12:15 607
ИС2_ОИР_2 уторак 12:30-14:00 607
ИС2_ОИР_3 уторак 14:15-15:45 607
ИС2_ОИР_4 уторак 16:00-17:30 607

ИС2_ОИР_1
1 Божовић Михајло ИС-18/21
2 Качаревић Душан ИС-20/21
3 Јовановић Милан ИС-21/21
4 Влаовић Душан ИС-22/21
5 Хинић Вукашин ИС-24/21
6 Видојевић Ања ИС-25/21
7 Стефановић Лазар ИС-79/19
8 Живанчевић Никола ИС-47/21
9 Стошић Лука ИС-66/21

10 Бежановић Урош ИС-76/21
11 Гајић Катарина ИС-4/21
12 Којић Коста ИС-8/21
13 Стевановић Филип ИС-9/21
14 Родин Лазар ИС-51/21
15 Аћимовић Марко ИС-56/21
16
17
18
19
20

ИС2_ОИР_2
1 Поповић Стеван ИС-7/21
2 Заријевић Сара ИС-10/21
3 Крсмановић Јована ИС-13/21
4 Бибовски Нина ИС-14/21
5 Јевтић Андрија ИС-31/21
6 Гвозденовић Алекса ИС-43/21
7 Поповски Лука ИС-52/21
8 Јовичић Вук ИС-64/21
9 Денић Александар ИС-78/21

10 Шарбајић Александар ИС-79/21
11 Ранисављевић Никола ИС-81/21
12 Трифковић Лазар ИС-23/21
13 Симић Урош ИС-60/21
14 Млађеновић Лука ИС-68/21
15 Милић Немања ИС-1/21
16 Никодијевић Никола ИС-2/21
17 Блануша Никола ИС-6/21
18 Стојковић Иван ИС-11/21
19 Басара Никола ИС-15/21
20 Гороња Бојан ИС-17/21

ИС2_ОИР_3
1 Ескић Михајло ИС-53/21
2 Вагић Саша ИС-54/21
3 Минић Давид ИС-55/21



4 Радосављевић Никола ИС-57/21
5 Радовић Снежана ИС-58/21
6 Јовановић Лазар ИС-59/21
7 Сарић Теодора ИС-61/21
8 Матовић Ђорђе ИС-62/21
9 Геновић Лука ИС-63/21

10 Павловић Лазар ИС-67/21
11 Златановић Богдан ИС-69/21
12 Дејановић Андријана ИС-70/21
13 Дејановић Никола ИС-72/21
14 Бајкић Никола ИС-73/21
15 Стаменковић Никола ИС-74/21
16 Крџић Ранко ИС-80/21
17 Пантелић Коста ИС-33/21
18 Грбић Јован ИС-48/21
19 Чакаревић Стефан ИС-71/21
20

ИС2_ОИР_4
1 Коруга Лука ИС-26/21
2 Камиџорац Лука ИС-27/21
3 Ђурић Александар ИС-28/21
4 Сандић Јован ИС-30/21
5 Чудић Мијат ИС-32/21
6 Пољаковић Драга ИС-34/21
7 Катић Никола ИС-35/21
8 Стефановић Снежана ИС-36/21
9 Крнета Алекса ИС-37/21

10 Баћановић Мирко ИС-38/21
11 Петровић Вељко ИС-39/21
12 Брковић Стефан ИС-40/21
13 Коруга Ивана ИС-41/21
14 Митић Илија ИС-42/21
15 Златковић Александар ИС-44/21
16 Перовић Ђорђе ИС-50/21
17
18
19
20



Апликативни софтвер

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АС среда 19:00-20:30 ОНЛИНЕ


